

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R

I.A.NO. 3 IN CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 18 4 6 OF 20 0 3

COMM N R. OF CUSTOM S, VISH A K H A P A T N A M

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

M/S. LANCO KON D A P A L L I P O W E R P V T . LT D.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Gargi Kh an n a, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. P r a s a d , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Nar ain,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Serve a copy of IA No.3/ 2 0 0 7 on the learned counsel for the responden  
t  
within one week.

List again on 30. 7. 2 0 0 7 .

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R)  
Registrar

hj